
THE CHILDREN’S CENTER OF BRIGHTON, INC. 

2025-2026 

KINDERGARTEN AND SCHOOL AGE CALENDAR 

9EN       Rev 02/13/25  

 

The Children's Center of Brighton will be CLOSED on the following days only: 

                           Date                Day of Week                                               Holiday 

2025 

May 26 Monday Memorial Day 
July 4 Friday Independence Day 

August 22 Friday In-Service Teacher Training 

August 25-29 Monday- Friday Shutdown Week 

September 1 Monday Labor Day 
November 11 Tuesday Veteran’s Day- Parent Teacher Conferences (Staff Report) 

November 27-28 Thursday -Friday Thanksgiving 
December 24-26 Wednesday- Friday Christmas Holiday Observed 

2026 
 January 1 Thursday New Year’s Day Observed 

February 6 Friday In-Service Teacher Training 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day 

July 3 Friday Independence Day 

August 28 Friday New Program Transition- Staff Report 

August 31-Sept 4 Monday- Friday Shutdown Week 

September 7 Monday Inservice Teacher Training- Staff Report 
 

 
PUBLIC SCHOOL CLOSINGS * Included with enrollment in school age program 

Official school year begins : Tuesday, September 2nd, 2025. Anticipated school year end: Wednesday, June 24th, 2026. 
 

                           Date             Day of Week                                 Holiday/Special Event 

2025 
 September 1 Monday Labor Day (CCB closed) 

Sept 23-24 Tuesday & Wednesday Rosh Hashanah 

October 2 Thursday Yom Kippur 

October 10 Friday Superintendents’ Conference Day 

October 13 Monday Indigenous People Recognized/ Columbus Day Obs. 

October 20 Monday Diwali 

November 7 Friday Early Release Day 

November 11 Tuesday Veterans Day (CCB Closed) 

November 14 Friday Early Release Day 

November 26-28 Wednesday- Friday Thanksgiving Holiday (CCB Closed 27 &28) 

December 5 Friday Early Release Day 

December 12 Friday Early Release Day 

December 24-January 2, 2026 Monday- Friday Holiday Recess (CCB closed 12/24-12/26 & 1/1/2026) 

2026 

January 19 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 16-20 Monday -Friday President’s Week, Mid-Winter Recess 

March 20 Friday Eid 

March 27 Friday Superintendents’ Conference Day 

March 30-April 3 Monday-Friday Spring Recess 

May 22 Friday Early Release Day 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day (CCB Closed) 

June 19 Friday Juneteenth Observed 
 

 


